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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 26 Muški, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
1/11/14 - 11:40 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. ISKENDER, Baslakov 90 Galatasaray 56.62 718 Q 25.19 31.43
2. JUKIC, Dinko 89 Primorje 57.08 701 Q 26.13 30.95
3. TOMIC, Kristijan 92 Dubrava 57.23 695 Q 26.46 30.77
4. DUDAS, Daniel 94 Hungary 57.33 692 Q 26.07 31.26
5. FERRARO, Christian 97 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 57.73 677 Q 26.66 31.07
6. GERBEC, Sasa 86 Primorje 57.78 676 Q 26.53 31.25
7. TEKIN, Doruk 94 Galatasaray 58.34 656 Q 26.27 32.07
8. GURDAL, Kemal Arda 90 Galatasaray 58.38 655 Q 25.97 32.41
9. TSANKOV, Tsanko 87 Damini LV 58.58 648 Q 26.76 31.82

10. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 58.78 642 Q 26.43 32.35
11. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 59.02 634 Q 26.92 32.10
12. MEŠETOVIĆ, Adi 97 Olymp, BL 59.28 625 Q 26.63 32.65
13. KARIC, Lazar 97 Rkg 59.73 611 Q 27.93 31.80
14. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 59.79 610 Q 27.78 32.01
15. SILADJI, Caba 90 PK "Tamiš" 59.94 605 Q 29.11 30.83
16. SOTTANA, Gilberto 95 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:00.11 600 Q 27.82 32.29
17. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:00.13 599 R 27.64 32.49
18. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:00.26 595 R 27.33 32.93
19. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:00.80 580 29.65 31.15
20. BOZHILOV, Petar 00 Omega'01 1:01.03 573 28.10 32.93

rekord mitinga
21. GEROV, Ivan 97 Nsa 1:01.20 568 29.75 31.45
22. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:01.21 568 28.44 32.77
23. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:01.43 562 27.94 33.49
24. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:02.26 540 29.05 33.21
25. BIZVURM, Bence 98 Kaposvari Sportiskola 1:02.31 539 29.02 33.29
26. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.39 536 28.45 33.94
27. VIDOVIC, Djuro 94 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:02.45 535 27.87 34.58
28. DRIGUTIS, Konstadinos 98 Greece 1:02.61 531 29.29 33.32
29. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:02.78 527 29.48 33.30
30. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:02.82 526 29.49 33.33
31. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:02.98 522 28.57 34.41
32. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 1:03.06 520 28.54 34.52
33. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:03.45 510 29.39 34.06
34. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 PK Vracar 1:03.68 504 30.09 33.59
35. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.87 500 30.04 33.83
36. BOLZONELLO, Nicola 87 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:03.90 499 29.87 34.03
37. GILINCSEK, Andras 99 Kaposvari Sportiskola 1:03.99 497 28.98 35.01
38. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:04.06 496 29.44 34.62
39. MARCON, Nicholas 94 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:04.27 491 30.10 34.17
40. MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.63 483 31.81 32.82
41. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:04.84 478 29.69 35.15
42. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 1:05.21 470 29.54 35.67
43. PAVLOVIC, Radojica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.58 462 29.74 35.84
44. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:05.66 460 31.24 34.42
45. BOJANIC, Marko 96 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:05.92 455 29.56 36.36
46. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.94 454 30.48 35.46
47. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:06.30 447 31.89 34.41
48. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 1:06.36 446 30.22 36.14
49. RUSINOV, Viktor I 99 Damini LV 1:06.63 440 30.87 35.76
50. POZNANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:06.73 438 29.28 37.45
51. TERZAN, Filip 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.11 431 31.66 35.45
52. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:07.17 430 30.50 36.67
53. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp, BL 1:07.27 428 30.57 36.70
54. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.44 425 31.56 35.88
55. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:07.60 422 31.14 36.46
56. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.64 421 31.48 36.16
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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 26, Muški, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

57. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:07.73 419 31.83 35.90
58. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.99 414 32.14 35.85
59. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 PK Vracar 1:08.07 413 32.65 35.42
60. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:08.17 411 32.25 35.92
61. MIJALCIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:08.41 407 31.94 36.47
62. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:08.71 401 30.85 37.86
63. KARIC, Milos 01 Rkg 1:09.66 385 32.71 36.95
64. STEVANOVIC, Ilija 01 Rkg 1:09.74 384 31.47 38.27
65. MIHAJLOV, Andrija 97 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:09.86 382 33.84 36.02
66. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.72 368 31.93 38.79
67. RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.19 361 32.12 39.07
68. PRESLAV, Marinov 02 TSAREVETS 1:11.22 360 33.16 38.06
69. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:11.59 355 32.86 38.73
70. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:11.74 353 34.27 37.47
71. BRANKOVIĆ, Aleksandar 96 Olymp, BL 1:11.81 352 34.39 37.42
72. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 1:11.85 351 31.38 40.47

ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:11.85 351 32.20 39.65
74. DJUROVIC, Danilo 94 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:12.52 341 34.50 38.02
75. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:13.81 324 35.29 38.52
76. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:14.24 318 34.01 40.23
77. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.68 313 35.28 39.40
78. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 Pk Pirat 1:14.91 310 34.18 40.73
79. MALJICA, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.10 307 34.21 40.89
80. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.23 306 35.64 39.59
81. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:15.39 304 35.99 39.40
82. GEC, Ersin 02 Novi Grad, SA 1:15.44 303 34.54 40.90
83. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 1:16.11 295 34.21 41.90
84. MATIC, Bogdan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.93 265 37.21 41.72
85. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:19.19 262 35.52 43.67
86. MAHMIĆ, Alen 01 Novi Grad, SA 1:21.04 245 40.48 40.56
87. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:21.17 243 37.15 44.02
88. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:21.73 238 38.36 43.37
89. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.67 222 39.33 44.34
90. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.42 188 43.74 44.68
91. FRANCUSKI, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:32.74 163 45.89 46.85

DSQ CURIC, Filip 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

15 - 16 godina

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 59.02 634 Q 26.92 32.10
2. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:00.26 595 R 27.33 32.93
3. BIZVURM, Bence 98 Kaposvari Sportiskola 1:02.31 539 29.02 33.29
4. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.39 536 28.45 33.94
5. DRIGUTIS, Konstadinos 98 Greece 1:02.61 531 29.29 33.32
6. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:02.78 527 29.48 33.30
7. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:03.45 510 29.39 34.06
8. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 PK Vracar 1:03.68 504 30.09 33.59
9. GILINCSEK, Andras 99 Kaposvari Sportiskola 1:03.99 497 28.98 35.01

10. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:04.06 496 29.44 34.62
11. MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.63 483 31.81 32.82
12. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:04.84 478 29.69 35.15
13. PAVLOVIC, Radojica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.58 462 29.74 35.84
14. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:05.66 460 31.24 34.42
15. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:06.30 447 31.89 34.41
16. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 1:06.36 446 30.22 36.14
17. RUSINOV, Viktor I 99 Damini LV 1:06.63 440 30.87 35.76
18. POZNANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:06.73 438 29.28 37.45
19. TERZAN, Filip 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.11 431 31.66 35.45
20. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:07.17 430 30.50 36.67
21. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp, BL 1:07.27 428 30.57 36.70
22. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.44 425 31.56 35.88
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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 26, Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

23. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.64 421 31.48 36.16
24. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:07.73 419 31.83 35.90
25. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.99 414 32.14 35.85
26. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:08.17 411 32.25 35.92
27. MIJALCIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:08.41 407 31.94 36.47
28. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:08.71 401 30.85 37.86
29. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.72 368 31.93 38.79
30. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 1:11.85 351 31.38 40.47
31. MALJICA, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.10 307 34.21 40.89
32. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.67 222 39.33 44.34
33. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.42 188 43.74 44.68

14 godina i mlađi

1. BOZHILOV, Petar 00 Omega'01 1:01.03 573 28.10 32.93
rekord mitinga

2. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:02.82 526 29.49 33.33
3. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:02.98 522 28.57 34.41
4. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 1:03.06 520 28.54 34.52
5. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.94 454 30.48 35.46
6. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:07.60 422 31.14 36.46
7. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 PK Vracar 1:08.07 413 32.65 35.42
8. KARIC, Milos 01 Rkg 1:09.66 385 32.71 36.95
9. STEVANOVIC, Ilija 01 Rkg 1:09.74 384 31.47 38.27

10. RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.19 361 32.12 39.07
11. PRESLAV, Marinov 02 TSAREVETS 1:11.22 360 33.16 38.06
12. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:11.59 355 32.86 38.73
13. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:11.74 353 34.27 37.47
14. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:13.81 324 35.29 38.52
15. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:14.24 318 34.01 40.23
16. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.68 313 35.28 39.40
17. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 Pk Pirat 1:14.91 310 34.18 40.73
18. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.23 306 35.64 39.59
19. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:15.39 304 35.99 39.40
20. GEC, Ersin 02 Novi Grad, SA 1:15.44 303 34.54 40.90
21. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 1:16.11 295 34.21 41.90
22. MATIC, Bogdan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.93 265 37.21 41.72
23. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:19.19 262 35.52 43.67
24. MAHMIĆ, Alen 01 Novi Grad, SA 1:21.04 245 40.48 40.56
25. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:21.17 243 37.15 44.02
26. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:21.73 238 38.36 43.37
27. FRANCUSKI, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:32.74 163 45.89 46.85

DSQ CURIC, Filip 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj


